Cognome/denominazione Nome C.F. N° eroganti Importo Cumulativo Giorno Mese Anno Non in denaro
PICCIOLO PIETRO 1 2732,40 no 2 12 2024 no
FARAONE ARTURO 1 1000,00 no 2 12 2024 no
SCOLARO MELANGELA 1 1500,00 no 2 12 2024 no
CARUSO VINCENZO 1 1500,00 no 2 12 2024 no
BARBERA SANTINO MASIMILIANO 1 3000,00 no 2 12 2024 no
CARRERI ANTONINO 1 1242,00 no 2 12 2024 no
CARRERI ANTONINO 1 1500,00 no 2 12 2024 no
COSENZA SALVATORE 1 1750,00 no 2 12 2024 no
GREGORIO FILIPPO 1 3000,00 no 2 12 2024 no
BASILE FEDERICO 1 1500,00 no 2 12 2024 no
CUSCINA' SALVATORE 1 1500,00 no 3 12 2024 no
CALAFIORE ALESSANDRA 1 1500,00 no 3 12 2024 no
CANNATA LETTERIA 1 1000,00 no 3 12 2024 no
CACACE MAURIZIO 1 1500,00 no 3 12 2024 no
F.E.N.A.P.I. BORGO ROMA 1 3500,00 no 3 12 2024 no
F.E.N.A.P.I. BORGO ROMA 1 1500,00 no 3 12 2024 no
BONURA GIUSEPPE 1 5000,00 no 3 12 2024 no
D'ANGELO NICOLETTA 1 1000,00 no 3 12 2024 no
DE LUCA GIUSEPPE 1 3000,00 no 3 12 2024 no
ASQUINI VALERIA 1 1000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
MOSCHELLA MARCO 1 1000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
BRUNELLO VINCENZO 1 1500,00 no 4 12 2024 no
LA VARDERA ISMAELE 1 1000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
DNA TECHNOLOGY S.R.L. 1 20000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
SCHEPIS GIUSEPPE 1 1000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
BROCATO MASSIMO 1 10000,00 no 4 12 2024 no
INTERDONATO MARIAGRAZIA 1 1500,00 no 4 12 2024 no
QUATTROPPI S.R.L. 1 1850,00 no 4 12 2024 no
FIORILLO FRANCESCO 1 1500,00 no 5 12 2024 no
MARTELLO FRANCESCA 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
LONGHI GIORGIA 1 5000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
GIANNETTO SERENA 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
PERGOLIZZI SEBASTIANO 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
GALLO GIOVANNI 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
ORECCHIO GIAMPAOLO 1 1500,00 no 5 12 2024 no
BALDI LUCA 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
CACCIOLA MAURIZIO 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
TRIMARCHI DOMENCIO 1 1000,00 no 5 12 2024 no
MANGANARO SANTA 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
PUGLISI GIUSEPPE 1 100,00 no 6 12 2024 no
GRILLO CARLA 1 1500,00 no 6 12 2024 no
BRIGUGLIO MARIO 1 1500,00 no 6 12 2024 no
ORLANDO MARIA EUGENIA 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
BUSA' GIUSEPPE 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
RINALDO RAFFAELE 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
CUCE' PASQUALE 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
SANTORO FLAVIO 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no
CICALA ROBERTO 1 1500,00 no 6 12 2024 no
CAPILLO GIOVANNI 1 1000,00 no 6 12 2024 no



MENDOLIA GIACOMO
MANDRI ALFIO ELIA
BRUNO DANIELA
CAMINITI FRANCESCO
BARBERA SANTINO MASSIMILIANO
TRIMARCHI CARMELO
INTERDONATO MARIAGRAZIA
CASSANITI CARMELINA
TRIOLO CRISTINA
CULLURA ALESSANDRA
GRASSI ADRIANO
MILAZZO MARGHERITA
STURIALE DOMENICA GIUSEPPA
PUGLISI PIETRO
TRIMARCHI ANTONIO
MORTELLITI RAIMONDO
COGLITORE GIUSEPPE
GARUFI ROBERTO
MusICO' ANTONIO
CASCIO PIETRO
SATTA FILIPPO

DI BELLA MARIELLA
GRASSO LORENZINA
GIACOPPO ORAZIO
CAMINITI NUNZIATA
CIRCOLO FENAPI INTERREGIONALE ITALIA CENTRALE
COMPOSTO GIUSEPPE
ABBATE SALVATORE
SCIOTTO MATTEO
FRANZA ALESSANDRA
GREGORIO CARMELO
ALIBRANDI PAOLO
SFERRA JONATHAN
BRIGUGLIO BEATRICE
MODICA RAFFAELE
PERNICANO FABIO
MICELI FRANCESCO
CASCIO ANTONINO
NICITA VINCENZO
CURATOLO GABRIEL
BUGGE' GIOVANNI
BRANCATO VALERIA
HOWLADER PALASH

DI CAVOLO NUNZIATINA
COSENTINO DOMENICO
PAPA SALVATORE
EFFEKAPPA S.R.L.

LO MONACO ANTONIO

LA CAVA ALESSANDRO
VADAL MARIA
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1000,00 no
1000,00 no
1850,00 no
2000,00 no
1000,00 no
10000,00 no
2500,00 no
3500,00 no
1000,00 no
1500,00 no
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1000,00 no
250,00 no

O OV OV VW LW WLWwOVLVuOwVwLwwVwLowVwowOwVuonnoOo o oo o O O]

R R R REPERRERPRRERPREPRERRERRRERRRRR
P P OO O0OO0DO0O0DO0D0DO0D0000O00O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no
2024 no



MOSCHELLA CARMELO
OLIvVO FRANCESCO
CARBONE GIOVANNI
TRISCHITTA GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO FRANCESCO
COVINO EMILIANO
RINA' CARMELO
CARRERI ANTONINO
STERRANTINO GIUSEPPE
CANNAVO' NICO
SANTORO GIUSEPPE
LA ROSA GIUSEPPE DAVIDE
GALLO FRANCESCO
CAMINITI FRANCESCO
SATTA GIOVANNI
TRACLO' OLEG
SPADARO GIOVANNA
MusICO' ANTONIO
GREGORIO FRANCESCO
COPPOLINO SALVATORE
ZIRILLI DANIELA

LO GIUDICE DANILO
PERNICANO FABIO
FUMIA LUCIANO
GUGLIOTTA PIETRO
MOSCHELLA GIANFRANCO
MIANO DARIO FILIPPO
ACF 58 - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

CUCE' NATALE
MILONE GAETANO
DI PASQUALE FRANCESCO
RUSSOTTI GIUSEPPINA
DE VITA BRUNO
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE
GUGLIOTTA CARMELO
BRANCATO VALERIA
PICCIOLO PIETRO
MAGGIOLOTI CARMELO
GREGORIO FILIPPO

JONICA 2001 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
EXPLORER INFORMATICA S.R.L.

ACF 58 - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

BONASERA
CANNATA

DE LUCA

AFRODITE LAB S.R.L.
COIRO

SILIGATO COSTRUZIONI EDILI SRL

GEMELLI

LOREDANA
LETTERIA
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO

FABRIZIO
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LO MONTE
PUCCIO
VIVALDI MAIMONE
DE FAZIO
SIDOTI
MINUTOLI
PARISI
BASILE
MINUTOLI
CARRERI
SANTISI
CACACE

LA VARDERA
CACACE
GALLO

DE LUCA
PICCIOLO

CARMELO
SALVO
GIUSEPPE
ASSUNTA
ANTONINA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
ANTONINO
ANTONINO
MAURIZIO
ISMAELE
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
ANTONINO
PIETRO
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